
Westcup/Nikoloklettern/LML

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
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U8 Weiblich

Qualification

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Rk Score Rk

1 5 HOLLENSTEIN  Leonie 2016 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT Top (1) Top (1) Top (1) 2.40 (1)

2 9 BLERSCH Filippa 2017 KVV VLBG AUT Top (1) Top (1) 27+ (2) 3.02 (2)

3 11 SCHEDLER  Hannah Rosa 2016 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT Top (1) Top (1) 26+ (3) 3.46 (3)

4 1 WAGNER Helena 2016 KVV VLBG Top (1) Top (1) 24+ (4) 4.10 (4)

5 6 NEURIESSER Emma 2016 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 30 (5) Top (1) 24+ (4) 5.16 (5)

6 10 HEINZLE Melina 2017 KVV VLBG AUT 26+ (9) Top (1) 24+ (4) 6.28 (6)

7 4 SULZENBACHER Patricia 2016 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 28+ (6) Top (1) 24 (7) 6.46 (7)

8 3 HAGAUER Marianne 2016 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 28+ (6) Top (1) 23+ (8) 6.75 (8)

9 7 CAAMAÑO-PFISTER Laura 2016 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 28+ (6) Top (1) 19+ (9) 7.15 (9)

10 8 GAßNER Maya 2016 AUT 17+ (10) Top (1) 19+ (9) 8.05 (10)

Veranstalter: Ketterverband Vorarlberg

Jurypräsident: BURTSCHER Linda
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U10 Weiblich

Qualification

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Rk Score Rk

1 21 BUCHNER Luisa 2014 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT Top (1) Top (1) Top (1) 2.90 (1)

2 35 MEYER Carla 2014 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT Top (1) Top (1) 45+ (2) 3.66 (2)

3 22 KLIER Sina 2015 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT Top (1) Top (1) 44+ (3) 4.19 (3)

4 26 EIBL Fabienne 2014 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT Top (1) Top (1) 42+ (4) 4.61 (4)

5 43 BEGLE-GLOGG Ida 2015 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT Top (1) Top (1) 42 (5) 4.97 (5)

6 42 FRANZOI Lucy 2015 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT Top (1) Top (1) 29 (7) 5.69 (6)

7 32 SIEBER Magdalena 2015 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT Top (1) 35+ (8) 29+ (6) 7.09 (7)

8 34 FUCHSHOFER Maya 2015 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT Top (1) 36 (7) 28 (9) 7.61 (8)

9 33 NEURIESSER Luisa 2014 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT Top (1) 35+ (8) 29 (7) 7.64 (9)

10 31 ABERER Lisa 2015 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT Top (1) 27+ (10) 22+ (10) 8.88 (10)

11 40 WALDNER Frida 2014 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT Top (1) 21 (12) 21 (11) 9.74 (11)

11 24 HAGER Andrea 2015 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT Top (1) 21+ (11) 20 (12) 9.74 (11)

13 36 SCHERER Pia 2014 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT Top (1) 11+ (14) 16 (13) 10.84 (13)

14 38 GRABER Valerie 2015 AUT 25 (14) 14+ (13) 13+ (14) 13.66 (14)

15 39 SCHELLING Zoe 2015 AUT 17 (15) 10+ (15) 13 (15) 15.16 (15)

16 41 ANDRADE-SANCHEZ Elba 2015 AUT 10 (16) 10+ (15) 4 (16) 15.83 (16)

Veranstalter: Ketterverband Vorarlberg

Jurypräsident: BURTSCHER Linda
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U12 Weiblich

Qualification Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 71 VIERHAUSER Mariella 2012 ÖAV Wolfurt VLBG AUT Top (1) 50 (1) 2.45 (1) 52+ 3:53 (1)

2 53 PALI Hanna 2012 ÖAV Wilder Kaiser TIR AUT Top (1) 50 (1) 2.45 (1) 47 3:48 (2)

3 56 RUSCH Ida Pauline 2013 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 47+ (6) 46+ (4) 4.90 (5) 45 4:41 (3)

4 55 KLIER Lore 2012 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT Top (1) 50 (1) 2.45 (1) 44+ 3:38 (4)

5 57 MÜLLER Naomi 2013 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT Top (1) 43+ (6) 4.24 (4) 44+ 5:01 (5)

6 51 SOHM Lina 2012 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 44+ (9) 46 (5) 6.71 (7) 42 4:10 (6)

7 52 KATHAN Amelie 2012 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 45+ (8) 40+ (7) 7.48 (8) 33+ 2:44 (7)

8 62 PETERSEN NOBBE Sanne 2012 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR NED 42 (11) 37+ (9) 9.95 (10) 33+ 2:40 (8)

9 58 PRIMUS-ZUMTOBEL Luis 2012 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 40 (12) 35+ (10) 10.95 (11) 33+ 2:57 (9)

10 64 LERCHENMÜLLER Hanna 2013 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT 47 (7) 33+ (11) 8.77 (9) 33 2:50 (10)

11 67 SONNBERGER Luisa 2012 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 43 (10) 20 (12) 10.95 (11) 20+ 2:14 (11)

12 65 NICOLUSSI Romina 2013 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 33+ (13) 16 (14) 13.49 (13)

12 63 NIGSCH Ella 2013 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT 25 (14) 19+ (13) 13.49 (13)

14 70 JENNER Sophie 2013 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT 21 (15) 14+ (15) 15.00 (15)

Veranstalter: Ketterverband Vorarlberg

Jurypräsident: BURTSCHER Linda
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U14 Weiblich

Qualification Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 86 HEEL Johanna 2010 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 44+ (2) 47+ (1) 2.00 (2) 37+ 3:06 (1)

2 90 GSTREIN Agnes 2011 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 42+ (3) 47+ (1) 2.45 (3) 36+ 3:32 (2)

3 82 HAGER Lilly 2011 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 45+ (1) 47+ (1) 1.41 (1) 30+ 2:50 (3)

4 81 MICHALEVA Adriana 2010 Varnaclimbing BUL 32+ (4) 45+ (4) 4.24 (4) 27+ 3:05 (4)

5 85 MAYR Antonia 2010 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 32+ (4) 44 (5) 4.74 (5) 27+ 2:05 (5)

6 83 HAGER Alexandra 2010 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 15+ (7) 33 (6) 6.48 (6)

6 88 COMPER Luisa 2011 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT 17+ (6) 26 (7) 6.48 (6)

Veranstalter: Ketterverband Vorarlberg

Jurypräsident: BURTSCHER Linda
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Qualification Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 103 BICKEL Sophie 2009 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 48 (1) 50+ (1) 1.00 (1) 40+ 2:39 (1)

2 101 GEORGIEVA Ralina 2009 BUL 39 (2) 43+ (2) 2.00 (2) 31+ 2:42 (2)

Veranstalter: Ketterverband Vorarlberg

Jurypräsident: BURTSCHER Linda
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U8 Männlich

Qualification

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Rk Score Rk

1 110 ZELLER Felix 2016 KVV VLBG AUT Top (1) Top (1) Top (1) 2.38 (1)

2 111 LUDWIG Samuel 2016 K1 Kletterverein VLBG GER Top (1) Top (1) 45+ (2) 3.00 (2)

3 113 DREXL Simon 2016 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT Top (1) Top (1) 44+ (3) 3.43 (3)

4 115 BEER Julian 2016 KVV VLBG AUT Top (1) Top (1) 35+ (4) 3.78 (4)

5 117 TAYLOR Jonas 2016 AUT Top (1) Top (1) 26+ (5) 4.07 (5)

6 119 GANTNER Sophian 2016 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT Top (1) 27 (6) 25+ (6) 5.45 (6)

7 118 LERCHENMÜLLER Marco 2016 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT Top (1) 26+ (7) 21 (7) 6.04 (7)

8 120 GRABER Nico Samu 2016 AUT Top (1) 19+ (8) 19 (8) 6.60 (8)

9 121 WALDNER Peter 2017 AUT 20 (9) 11 (9) 14 (9) 9.00 (9)

Veranstalter: Ketterverband Vorarlberg

Jurypräsident: BURTSCHER Linda
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Qualification

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Rk Score Rk

1 140 CAAMAÑO-PFISTER Pablo 2014 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT Top (1) Top (1) Top (1) 2.96 (1)

2 136 ELSER Lukas 2014 K1 Kletterverein VLBG AUT Top (1) Top (1) 50 (2) 3.73 (2)

3 131 WANNER Fabio 2015 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT Top (1) Top (1) 47 (3) 4.27 (3)

4 139 LANG Adrian 2015 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT Top (1) Top (1) 46 (4) 4.70 (4)

5 133 PESCOLL Benedikt 2015 NFÖ Rankweil VLBG AUT Top (1) Top (1) 44 (5) 5.07 (5)

6 137 DREXL Christian 2014 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT Top (1) Top (1) 43+ (6) 5.38 (6)

7 134 PALI Clemens 2014 ÖAV Wilder Kaiser TIR AUT Top (1) Top (1) 42+ (7) 5.67 (7)

8 132 AMANN Luca 2015 ÖAV Hohenems VLBG AUT Top (1) 37+ (8) 38+ (9) 7.76 (8)

9 135 STARK Jakob 2015 KVV VLBG AUT Top (1) 34 (11) 41+ (8) 8.30 (9)

10 142 BICKEL Julian 2015 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT Top (1) 35 (9) 29+ (10) 8.36 (10)

11 143 WITZEMANN Merlin 2015 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT Top (1) 34+ (10) 29 (11) 8.94 (11)

12 141 KUTZER Maximilian 2015 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT Top (1) 22+ (12) 27+ (12) 9.78 (12)

Veranstalter: Ketterverband Vorarlberg

Jurypräsident: BURTSCHER Linda
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U12 Männlich

Qualification Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 154 GÄCHTER Emil 2012 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 48+ (2) Top (1) 2.24 (2) 47+ 4:25 (1)

2 158 WILLE Paul 2012 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 43+ (3) 46+ (5) 4.06 (5) 45 3:43 (2)

3 150 RAFAILOV Michail 2012 Varnaclimbing BUL Top (1) Top (1) 1.58 (1) 44+ 4:47 (3)

4 155 HAGAUER Matthias 2012 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 30+ (5) Top (1) 3.71 (4) 34 3:11 (4)

5 156 STROLZ Levi 2012 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT 30+ (5) 46+ (5) 5.50 (6) 33 3:15 (5)

6 153 HAGER Mathias 2013 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 36+ (4) Top (1) 3.16 (3) 31+ 2:39 (6)

7 161 MARXGUT Raphael 2012 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT 29 (7) 43 (7) 7.00 (7)

Veranstalter: Ketterverband Vorarlberg

Jurypräsident: BURTSCHER Linda
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U14 Männlich

Qualification Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 172 HUBMANN Raphael 2011 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 50+ (2) Top (1) 1.73 (2) Top 3:45 (1)

2 175 MAYER-TOLLINGER Felix 2010 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT Top (1) Top (1) 1.22 (1) 40+ 2:19 (2)

3 179 PFLEGER Linus 2010 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 47+ (4) 42+ (6) 5.74 (6) 39+ 4:10 (3)

4 173 JOCKSCH Richard 2011 ÖAV Kufstein TIR GER 48+ (3) 45 (3) 3.00 (3) 38+ 3:10 (4)

5 178 SCHMELZENBACH Lukas 2011 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT 47+ (4) 40+ (7) 6.20 (7) 38+ 2:50 (5)

6 180 BURTSCHER Jakob 2010 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 47+ (4) 43+ (5) 5.24 (5) 37+ 3:21 (6)

7 176 BILADT Nils 2011 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 47+ (4) 44+ (4) 4.69 (4) 29+ 2:25 (7)

8 177 KÖB Linus 2011 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT 43 (8) 32 (8) 8.00 (8)

9 171 FERSCHITZ Lorenz 2010 AUT 33+ (9) 22+ (9) 9.00 (9)

Veranstalter: Ketterverband Vorarlberg

Jurypräsident: BURTSCHER Linda
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U16 Männlich

Qualification Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Rk Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 192 KATHAN Matthäus 2008 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 51+ (2) Top (1) 1.73 (2) 55+ 3:44 (1)

2 191 KATHAN Adrian 2009 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT Top (1) Top (1) 1.22 (1) 54+ 3:49 (2)

Veranstalter: Ketterverband Vorarlberg

Jurypräsident: BURTSCHER Linda




